

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1256/2013

M. RAJU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13920 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13921 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13922 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13923 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13924 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13925 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13926 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13927 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13929 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13930 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13932 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13933 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

Contd...2

ITEM NO.59

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 & 2 have filed counter affidavit. Await return of notice of respondent Nos 3 & 4.  
List the matter on 8.05.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |

SB